FasTesT: three-wavelength measurement of optical loss,
ORL and fiber length in 10 seconds
All-in-one portable test solution: up to eight instruments combined
in a single, eye-catching handheld package
FTTx ready: allows for the testing of passive optical networks (PONs)
at 1310 nm, 1490 nm and 1550 nm, the three wavelengths
recommended by the ITU-T (G.983.3) for PONs
Cost of ownership: lowest in the industry, thanks to three-year

For the most recent version of this spec sheet, please go to the EXFO website at http://www.exfo.com/specs
In case of discrepancy, the Web version takes precedence over any printed literature.
ORDERING INFORMATION
FOT-93X-XX-XX-XX-X-XX
Model
FOT-932 = Ge detector, dual-wavelength 1310/1550 nm
FOT-932-4 = Ge detector, triple-wavelength 1310/1550/1625 nm
FOT-932-5 = Ge detector, triple-wavelength 1310/1490/1550 nm
FOT-932X = GeX detector, dual-wavelength 1310/1550 nm
FOT-932X-4 = GeX detector, triple-wavelength 1310/1550/1625 nm
FOT-932X-5 = GeX detector, triple-wavelength 1310/1490/1550 nm
FOT-933 = InGaAs detector, dual-wavelength 1310/1550 nm
FOT-933-4 = InGaAs detector, triple-wavelength 1310/1550/1625 nm
FOT-933-5 = InGaAs detector, triple-wavelength 1310/1490/1550 nm
     If VFL option is available
LASER RADIATION
AVOID DIRECT EYE EXPOSURE
CLASS 3R LASER PRODUCT
IEC 60825-1:1993+A2:2001
21 CFR 1040.10
λ: 650 ±10 nm
Pout maximum < 5mW (into free space)
Second Source
00 = Without second source
12C = 850/1300 nm LED 50/125 µm
12D = 850/1300 nm LED 62.5/125 µm
Talk Set and Visual Fault Locator4
00 = Without talk set and VFL
VFL = With visual fault locator
VFT = With talk set and VFL2 (universal 2.5 mm connector)
Connector
EI-EUI-28 = UPC/DIN 47256
EI-EUI-76 = UPC/HMS-10/AG
EI-EUI-89 = UPC/FC narrow key
EI-EUI-90 = UPC/ST
EI-EUI-91 = UPC/SC
EI-EUI-95 = UPC/E-2000
EA-EUI-28 = APC/DIN 472561
EA-EUI-89 = APC/FC narrow key1
EA-EUI-91 = APC/SC1
EA-EUI-95 = APC/E-20001
Software Language
A = English
C = Simplified Chinese
E = Spanish
F = French
G = German
X = Czech
Fiber Inspection Probe
00 = Without probe
FP = Probe option and connection cable
FP1 = Probe connection cable and 200x probe3
FP5 = Probe connection cable and 200x/400x probe3
Notes
1. Not available with second source.
2. Not available with triple-wavelength model equipped with second source.
3. Comes with FIPT-U25M for 2.5 mm connectors, FIPT-FC and FIPT-SC for bulkhead connectors.
4. Connector type for the talk set is the same as the one specified for the main source.
Safety
21 CFR 1040.10 and IEC 60825-1:1993+A1:1997+A2:2001:
Emitters used for sources, FasTesT, ORL and talk set
CLASS 1 LASER PRODUCT
CLASS 1 LED PRODUCT
The FOT-930’s optional VFL is a Class 3R laser product. Output power level is lower than the maximum specified on label.
Refer to specifications for output power.